	序号
	招聘岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	面试通知书编号
	最终成绩

	1
	1502018
	江酝积
	29011011212
	sy01
	80.08　

	2
	1502019
	徐安
	29011011302
	sy05
	79.51　

	3
	1502020
	张美美
	29011010112
	sy08
	80.18

	4
	1502021
	唐卉
	29011010212
	sy11
	82.48

	5
	1502022
	宋倩
	29011010806
	sy14
	84.12

	6
	1502023
	韩响
	29012011327
	sy17
	82.69

	7
	1502023
	严雅雯
	29012011314
	sy18
	81.20

	8
	1502024
	潘传乐
	29012011710
	sy24
	82.67　


2014年度池州市贵池区部分事业单位公开招聘
入围体检人员名单
